Apellido(s)
ABBIATI
ABUIN
ACHILLI LUCAS
ACOSTA
ADAMO
AGUDIAK
AIMONE
AIMONE
ALBINA
ALCANTARA
ALCOBA
ALFONSO
ALMANDOS
ALVARADO TORRES
ALVAREZ
AMADEI ENGHELMAYER
AMADI
ANAYA
ANDRADE
ANGELINI
ANGELINI
ANNESE
ANON
APARICIO
APARICIO
APRA
APREDA
AQUINO
ARACIL
ARANA
ARAYA CORTES
ARONE
ARONNE
ARTURI
ARTURI
ASSAD
AUED
AVALOS DAMELIO
BABOLIN
BABOLIN
BACHELLERIE
BAGLIERI
BAIGORRI
BALDOVINO
BALINO
BANEGA
BARAN
BARCOS
BARES
BARRIO
BARROS SCHELOTTO
BARTOLI
BASSO
BATTISTA
BAYON

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina

Nombre(s)

GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
LILIANA ESTHER
EDUARDO JULIAN
ESTELA MERCEDES
DANIEL FELIX
SEBASTIAN OSVALDO
CARLOS ALBERTO
DANIEL EDUARDO
EDUARDO OSCAR
MARIA EUGENIA
NATALIA

GLADIS NOEMI
HUGO ANTONIO
REYNALDO
FEDERICO RAUL
RAFAEL ED

MARIA ADELINA
SONIA ALICIA
PATRICIO MARTIN
JULIETA MARIA
JULIETA MARIA
CARLOS DOMINGO
LUIS ALBERTO
JULIO GUILLERMO
NANCY ANALIA
AGUSTIN ALEJANDRO
GUSTAVO ADOLFO
MARCOS ESTEBAN
BERNARDO TACUN
MARIANO AUGUSTO
ANTONIO HERNAN
JUANA JOSEFINA
SANDRA GABRIELA
ANALIA SUSANA
VALERIA

DANIEL RODOLFO
MARIO OSCAR
LIZZIE

SILVANA CLAUDIA
SILVANA CLAUDIA
MARIA CECILIA
NATALIA SOLEDAD
MELINA ALEJANDRA
JUAN MANUEL
ADRIANA ELENA
MARIA ELIZABETH
EZEQUIEL

AMILCAR

DIEGO MANUEL MARIA
SILVIA RAQUEL
HUGO PABLO L
JORGE DANIEL
GABRIEL HUGO
GRACIELA MARIA
MARIA CELIA ALICIA

Cargo

08S
09X
08X
09X
09X
09X
07X
08X
09X
09X
09X
07X
07X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
08S
09X
09X
09X
09X
07S
08X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
08S
08X
10X
07X
05X
G04
09X
G04
08X
09X
08X
09X
07X
07X
08X
08X
05S
09X
09X
09X
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35
35
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Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina
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Apellido(s) Nombre(s) Cargo Funcién Dependencia
BAZAN PEDRO LUIS 09X Docente 35
BAZTERRICA MARIA LUZ 09X Docente 35
BECERRA MARISA ADRIANA G04 Asistencial 35
BELARDINELLI ANDREA GABRIELA 09X Docente 35
BELLONE DIANA AMALIA 07X Docente 35
BENGOLEA MARIEL G04 Asistencial 35
BENITEZ MARIANA SILVINA 09X Docente 35
BERDUN ALBERTO D G06 Asistencial 35
BERNAN MARISA LILIANA 08S Docente 35
BERRHAU SEBASTIAN 09X Docente 35
BERRIDI HECTOR RICARDO 09X Docente 35
BERTO BLANCA MABEL 09X Docente 35
BOCCIA MARCELO GUSTAVO 08X Docente 35
BOGARSUKOFF SUSANA ETHEL G04 Asistencial 35
BOLLA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 09X Docente 35
BORRI ALVARO ENRIQUE 09X Docente 35
BORZI JORGE GUILLERMO 08X Docente 35
BOTELLO MATIAS ESTEBAN GO7 Asistencial 35
BRAVO ALEJANDRO LUIS 09X Docente 35
BROGIOLO MARIA OFELIA 09X Docente 35
BUONAUGURIO JUAN MARIO 07X Docente 35
BUSQUETS MARCELO PABLO 07X Docente 35
BUSTOS DANIEL OSVALDO 08X Docente 35
CACHILE FEDERICO ARIEL 09X Docente 35
CALI MARCELO CARLOS 08X Docente 35
CALIENDO GUSTAVO ANDRES 09X Docente 35
CAMERANO CECILIA MABEL 09X Docente 35
CAMILETTI ENRIQUE DOMINGO GO05 Asistencial 35
CAMILLETTI MONICA ETHEL 09X Docente 35
CAMPAGNOLO LUCIANA YANINA 09X Docente 35
CAMPODONICO RICARDO JOSE MARI 08X Docente 35
CAMPOSTRINI BLANCA MONICA 05S Docente 35
CAMPOSTRINI BLANCA MONICA 07X Docente 35
CANZIANI LORENA NOEMI 09X Docente 35
CAPORAL MONICA ALEJANDRA 09X Docente 35
CAPURRO AGUSTIN MANUEL 09X Docente 35
CAPURRO NICOLAS JULIO 09X Docente 35
CARIDI GABRIEL OSCAR 10X Docente 35
CARIELLO ALBERTO HIPOLITO 05S Docente 35
CARIGNANO ANDRES MARTIN 09X Docente 35
CARLINI ANA LAURA 09X Docente 35
CARLINI SERGIO RUBEN 07X Docente 35
CARRERA JOSE LUIS 05S Docente 35
CARROZZA EDUARDO DANIEL 08X Docente 35
CASALI RAUL EDUARDO 09X Docente 35
CASANA SALAZAR NOEMI LIDIA 09X Docente 35
CASSETTA CLAUDIO ALBERTO G04 Asistencial 35
CASTELLETTO ELISA ALEJANDRA 07X Docente 35
CATTANEO DANIEL OSVALDO 05S Docente 35
CATTANEO SUSANA ALICIA 09X Docente 35
CAVO FRIGERIO RAUL ALEJANDRO 09X Docente 35
CECCHERELLI MARIA CRISTINA 09X Docente 35
CEDOLA FEDERICO NORBERTO 08X Docente 35
CELIZ MARIA ANDREA 09X Docente 35
CHAIRO RUBEN LUCIANO 09X Docente 35



Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina

Pagina 3 - G: 26/03/2019 11:42:27

Apellido(s) Nombre(s) Cargo Funcién Dependencia
CHAUMEIL PEDRO OSCAR 09X Docente 35
CHIAPPA ELSA MARGARITA 07X Docente 35
CHIAPPINI FEDERICO 09X Docente 35
CHIARLO IGNACIO AGUSTIN 09X Docente 35
CHIUS EMILIO SEBASTIAN 09X Docente 35
CICCHINO ALBERTO OSCAR 05S Docente 35
CLIMENT PATRICIA ESTER 07X Docente 35
COBAS MARIA EUGENIA 08X Docente 35
COBOS MARISA MARGARITA 07X Docente 35
COLLAR VALERIA 09s Docente 35
CONTARELLI JORGE MARCELO 07X Docente 35
CORONIL ROSANA 09X Docente 35
CORREA MARCOS MANUEL 08X Docente 35
CORRONS FELIX JOSE 05S Docente 35
COSCARELLI LEONARDO CARLOS 07X Docente 35
COSsOLlI ARIEL JULIAN 09X Docente 35
COSTI DAVID 07X Docente 35
COTOLINI GUSTAVO GABRIEL EO4 Técnico 35
CRESPI CESAR AGUSTIN 09X Docente 35
CRESPI CESAR AGUSTIN 08X Docente 35
CRISTALLI DIANA OLGA 07X Docente 35
CURCIO FERNANDO GUILLERMO 05S Docente 35
CURUTCHET MARIA LAURA 09X Docente 35
CURZEL HUGO DANIEL 08X Docente 35
D ACUNTO MARIA CECILIA 09X Docente 35
D AMICO PEDRO EUGENIO 09X Docente 35
DACAL PATRICIA 09X Docente 35
DAL BELLO MARIA DELIA 09X Docente 35
DARODA GILDA 09X Docente 35
DE FREITAS ELAINE 09X Docente 35
DE LA CRUZ DANIEL MARCELO 08X Docente 35
DE LARRANAGA NELLY SUSANA 09X Docente 35
DE ROSA MARIA NATALIA 09X Docente 35
DE SIMONE RICARDO 07X Docente 35
DEFEO MARIA CECILIA 08X Docente 35
DEGAETANO NESTOR DANIEL 07X Docente 35
DELUCCHI GUSTAVO ALFREDO 07S Docente 35
DI GRESIA MARIA ELISA 09X Docente 35
DI LORENZO CARLA BETINA 09X Docente 35
DI MARIA LAURA PATRICIA 08X Docente 35
DIAZ BALIERO JULIA EMILIA ALE 09X Docente 35
DIEZ GONZALO GO7 Asistencial 35
DOLDAN ROZZANO JUAN RAFAEL 09X Docente 35
DOMINGUEZ JULIO ROBERTO 07X Docente 35
DOMINGUEZ MARIA TERESA 08X Docente 35
DRAGUN ALICIA CRISTINA G04 Asistencial 35
DREIZZEN EDUARDO 08X Docente 35
DUBROWSKI SANDRA MONICA 09X Docente 35
DULBECCO CARLOS ALBERTO 08X Docente 35
ECHEVERRIA MARIANA ISABEL G04 Asistencial 35
ECHEVERZ MARIA SANDRA 08X Docente 35
ECKART MIRTA L G04 Asistencial 35
ERROBIDART BETINA SUSANA 09X Docente 35
ESCALADA MARIA GUILLERMINA 09X Docente 35
ESCUDERO MARIA GABRIELA 09X Docente 35



Apellido(s)
ESPECHE
ESTELRRICH
FABREGA
FARINA
FARINA RUIZ
FELDMAN
FELLER
FERELLA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ BUSSE
FERNANDEZ VERTIZ
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRERAS
FERREYRA
FERREYRA
FERRIN
FIDALGO
FIDALGO
FIGUEREDO
FILIPAS
FLORES
FLORES
FOLINO
FONROUGE
FORESTIERI
FORESTIERI
FRANGANILLO
FRONTINI
FUMAGALLI
FURES
GALETTA
GALLINI
GAMES
GARAY
GARAY
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA SEVERINO
GARCIA VASQUEZ
GELPI
GENCHI
GENTILE
GERONES
GESELL
GILARDENGHI
GIORDANI
GIORDANI
GIORLANDO
GIRARDELLI
GIUDICE
GOBBI
GOBBI
GOLDAR

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina

Nombre(s)

WALTER GASTON
PEDRO MARTIN ALFREDO
FERNANDO
OSVALDO HUGO
FIDELIO QUINTO
SERGIO

CARLOS EDUARDO
ELSA AIDA

CLAUDIO ALFREDO
NESTOR SERGIO
ADRIANA M.
SERGIO OLDEM
EDGARDO CARLOS
ELISEO HERNAN
MONICA ESTHER
JUAN HIPOLITO
LAURA FERNANDA
GERARDO ENRIQUE
CESAR EZEQUIEL
CESAR JOSE MARCOS
MARIA ALEJANDRA
RUBEN MATIAS
CARLOS ENRIQUE
LUIS ALBERTO
JORGE OSCAR
CAROLINA TERESITA
LUCRECIA
ORLANDO ANGEL
FLORENCIA BEATRIZ
NATALIA PAOLA
LUIS A

NERY ORLANDO
OSCAR ADRIAN
OSCAR RUBEN
GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO
CLAUDIA MARIEL
ROXANA

CARLOS DANIEL
MARIEL KARINA
MARIO LUIS
FORTUNATO
LILIANA MONICA
CLAUDIA MARCELA
ANA TERESA

MARIA MARTA
MARIA ELIZABETH
MARIA MERCEDES
JUAN DANIEL
VALENTINA

SONIA ADRIANA
ANA MARIA
RODOLFO

SILVINA ARIANA
VALERIA CAROLINA
ANDREA SUSANA

Cargo

09X
08X
09X
07X
09X
07X
09X
09X
07X
09X
08X
08X
05S
07X
07X
09X
09X
08X
09X
08X
08X
08X
09X
09X
O5E
G04
08X
05S
09X
09X
05S
09X
09X
08X
07X
09X
G04
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
08X
10X
08X
09X
09X
05X
09X
09X
09X
09X
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Apellido(s)
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONI
GONI
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ ALBERTALI
GONZALEZ AYALA
GONZALEZ OLIVI
GOROSTIAGA
GOUFFIER
GRANEL
GRECO
GRECO
GRILLI
GUERRERO
GUERRINI
GUERRINI
GUILLAND
GUILLEN
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ GREGORIC
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
HAIDAR
HANSEN
HANSEN
HASSAN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HESS
HIJANO
HORIUCHI
HORTEL
HORTEL
HUARTE
IGLECIA
INCHAUSPE
INWINKELRIED
IOGNA
IRIARTE
IRIGO
IRURETA
JARA
KENNY
KLEIN
KORMOS
KORMOS
KUCZYNSKI
LAGO GALA

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina

Nombre(s)

LILIANA ROSA
LILIANA ROSA
IGNACIO MARIA
MERCEDES MARIA
ANA LAURA
CARINA FABIANA
MARIA TERESITA
MARIA CECI

SILVIA

MATIAS JOSE
VILMA VICTORIA
VICTOR BERNARDO
AMELIA BEATRIZ
JULIETA

MARIA MARTA
GONZALO

CARLOS EDUARDO
NICOLAS

NICOLAS

ALBERTO MAURICIO
IGNACIO JOSE
HECTOR ENRIQUE
FERNANDO
LUCIANA

LUCIANA
GUILLERMO RUBEN
ARIEL EDUARDO
JORGE EDUARDO
MARIA YAMILA
ALFREDO OSCAR
ANAHI LUJAN
CARLOS MIGUEL
FABRICIO
GONZALO DANIEL
MARIA FLORENCIA
MAGDALENA
JULIO CESAR
HECTOR RAUL
FLORENCIA ELEONORA
IGNACIO ANDRES
MIRIAM LETICIA
NATALIA

ADRIAN ANGEL
EVANGELINA

ANA MARIA
NATALIA

MARCELO RUBEN
NICOLAS MARTIN
PABLO ERNESTO
FELIPE

CARLOS EDUARDO
NICOLETA
NICOLETA

MIGUEL

GUSTAVO MARCELO

Cargo

07S
05X
07X
09X
09X
09X
08X
09X
05S
09X
09S
07X
09X
G04
08X
09X
08S
08X
07X
07X
09X
09X
08X
09X
09X
09X
09X
05S
09X
07X
08X
09X
09X
08X
09X
09X
07S
09X
09X
09X
07X
09X
08X
09X
08X
09X
08X
09X
09X
09X
07X
G04
09X
09X
09X
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Apellido(s) Nombre(s) Cargo Funcién Dependencia
LAMAISON HECTOR FABIAN 08X Docente 35
LARRALDE JUAN PABLO 09X Docente 35
LASAGA MARIA MERCEDES 08X Docente 35
LASAGA MARIA MERCEDES 09X Docente 35
LASSALLE HORACIO JOAQUIN 09X Docente 35
LASTRA MARIA CECILIA G04 Asistencial 35
LASTRA SILVINA MARIEL 09X Docente 35
LATORRE LUISINA MARIEL 09X Docente 35
LAZCANO SILVIA GRACIELA 08X Docente 35
LEAL HUMBERTO RENE 09X Docente 35
LEIVA SISNIEGUEZ BETTY CECILI 09X Docente 35
LEIVA SISNIEGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQ 09X Docente 35
LEIVA SISNIEGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQ 09X Docente 35
LEIVA SISNIEGUEZ SERGIO 09X Docente 35
LEON MAYER ELIZABETH MYLITTA 09X Docente 35
LIMA SANTIAGO 09X Docente 35
LOMBARDO CARLOS ALBERTO 07X Docente 35
LOPEZ CLAUDIO JAVIER 09X Docente 35
LOPEZ GUILLERMO EDUARDO Go07 Asistencial 35
LOVISUTO MARIO 05S Docente 35
LUCAS MAGDALENA EDEL MIGUEL 09X Docente 35
LUNA JORGE AUGUSTO 08X Docente 35
LUNA BENAVIDEZ OCTAVIO 08X Docente 35
LUPI GABRIEL HORACIO 05S Docente 35
MACAGNO MARIA PAULA 09X Docente 35
MAFFIA SILVIA ADRIANA 08X Docente 35
MAGI GONZALO JAVIER 07X Docente 35
MALTAS SILVINA 09X Docente 35
MANASSERO RUBEN OMAR 07X Docente 35
MANCINI LEONARDO FAVIO 09X Docente 35
MANSILLA EDUARDO RAUL 05S Docente 35
MANTI ARIEL ROLANDO LUJAN 09X Docente 35
MARINI MARIA ALICIA 05S Docente 35
MARQUEZ RAUL ALEJANDRO 09X Docente 35
MARRERO LIDIA BEATRIZ G04 Asistencial 35
MARTI CARLOS PABLO 09X Docente 35
MARTIELLO MIGUEL ALFREDO 09X Docente 35
MARTINEZ CAMILO 09X Docente 35
MARTINEZ CAMILO 08X Docente 35
MARTINEZ EDUARDO PABLO 09X Docente 35
MARTINEZ JORGE GUILLERMO 05S Docente 35
MARTINEZ ROBERTO DANIEL 07X Docente 35
MARTINEZ CORTI FERNANDO OSCAR 09X Docente 35
MARTINEZ PERALTA MARIANA PIA 09X Docente 35
MASSA MARIANO GASTON 09X Docente 35
MASSA ROBERTO JAVIER 09X Docente 35
MASSARA NORMA BEATRIZ 09X Docente 35
MATAMOROS DANIEL ANIBAL 09X Docente 35
MATANO MARIA SILVIA 09X Docente 35
MATTANO JULIETA 09X Docente 35
MATTAROLLO NORA PATRICIA 07S Docente 35
MAYO ESTEBAN ALBERTO 09X Docente 35
MELE FABIO DANIEL 08X Docente 35
MENA MARIA ELENA G04 Asistencial 35
MERCADO JUAN MARTIN 09X Docente 35



Apellido(s)
MERCADO
MESO
MICHAAN
MICSINSKY
MILEO
MILITELLO
MILLER
MIRALLES
MIRANDA
MONTALVO
MONTERO LABAT
MONTERO LABAT
MORALES
MORANO SAN MIGUEL
MORANTE
MORANTE
MORENO
MORENO
MORGANTI
MORGANTI
MREUED
MURRAY
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NEGRELLI
NEUMANN
NEWTON
NINOMIYA
NISHIMURA
NOMBERTO LAM
NOMDEDEU
NOMDEDEU
NOTARIO
OCCHIUzzI
OCHOA
OCHOA
OCHOTORENA
ODICIO MORI
OJEDA
ORDOZGOITI
ORSINI
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
OTERO
OTTINO
OVELAR
OVIEDO MORAL
OYHENART
PAGLIALUNGA
PARDAL
PARISI
PARISI
PASQUALOTTO
PASSARELLI

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina

Nombre(s)

JUAN MARTIN
MARIANA LORENA
MARTHA GRACIELA
LILIANA BEATRIZ
HUGO NICOLAS
EDUARDO FELIPE
ALEJANDRO AUGUSTO
MARTIN RAFAEL
MARIA GABRIELA
PEDRO

ELIZABETH SOFIA
LILIANA BEATRIZ
JUAN CARLOS DANIEL
JORGE

DARIO MARCELO
MARIELA

JULIO CESAR
MARIA TERESA
ABEL EDUARDO
JORGE FABIAN
GUSTAVO EZEQUIEL
GASTON RAUL
LORENA NATALIA
LUCIANO

EMILIANA ANGELES
PABLO MARCELO
MARIA BELEN
MARIEL

MARIA FERNANDA
GUILLERMO A

ANA MICAELA
LUCIA ANABEL
JOSE LUIS

JUAN CARLOS
EDGARDO HECTOR
ELIZABETH MIRIAM
CLAUDA LILIAN
JUAN

CLAUDIA CAROLINA
SARA NANCY
GUILLERMO ENRIQUE
ENRIQUE

JOSE DANIEL
PAULINO OSCAR
RITA ALICIA
ANABEL

JOSE ALBERTO
MARIA LAURA
NESTOR DAVID
PABLO LUIS

PABLO FABIAN
ANDRES GABRIEL
DAVID JULIO

JULIO CESAR
MARIA LAURA

Cargo

09X
09X
08S
09X
08S
09X
08X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
08X
07S
09X
08S
09X
07X
09X
09X
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07X
09X
09X
08X
09X
09X
09X
10X
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07X
07X
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09X
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08X
09X
09X
09X
09X
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Apellido(s)
PASSARELLO
PASSARO
PEDERSOLI
PEDERSOLI CASTELLANI
PELAEZ
PELLEGRINO
PENIDO
PERALTA
PEREYRA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ IRIGOYEN
PEREZ MENVIELLE
PEREZ NUNEZ
PERLI
PERNA
PERUFFO
PETINELLI
PETRELLI
PETRONE
PETRUZZI
PETRUZZI
PIANZOLA
PIANZOLA
PILI
PINCENCE
PISCORZ
PIZARRO
PRAT
PRIMERANO
PROZZI
PUCCI
PUCCI
PUCCI
PUENTE
PUJOL
QUAIN
QUAINI
QUILMORE
QUINONES
QUINTANA
QUINTANS
RAIMONDI
RAINSKI
RAMIREZ BORGA
RAMOS
RAMUZZI
RASSETTO
RE
RE
RECALDE
RECHIFORT
REICHENBACH

Némina de empleados
Dependencia 35 - Hospital de Medicina

Nombre(s)

MARCELO JOAQUIN
MARIA CECILIA

LUIS CARLOS

LUIS MAR

CARLOS ROBERTO
GASTON

GUSTAVO MARCELO ANTONI
FABIAN ALBERTO
CARLOS ADRIAN
CARLOS ALBERTO
EDITH LILIANA
FEDERICO ERNESTO
MIRIAM ROSANA
CLAUDIO MARCEL
LIONEL DARIO
MATIAS ERNESTO
DANIELA ELEONORA
ROBERTO MILTON
MARIA VIRGINA
ADRIANA CLAUDIA
CARLOS ALBERTO
HUGO SERGIO
GISELLE

GISELLE

GUIDO MANUEL
MARCELO ANDRES
DIEGO ANDRES
ANTONIO ALEJANDRO
GUSTAVO ARIEL
FERNANDO EDUARDO F.
GUILLERMO DANIEL
SANTIAGO EFRAIN
MARINA SILVIA
PABLO OMAR

PABLO OMAR

RAUL EDUARDO
MARIA DEL CARMEN
SILVANA

LUCIANA GISELA
SUSANA MABEL
ESTEBAN LUIS
MAURO ANDRES
GUSTAVO MARCELO
GASTON LEONARDO
JORGE CLEMENTE GREGO
DIEGO FEDERICO
SANTIAGO JOSE
ANIBAL CESAR
GUSTAVO EDUARDO
CARLOS ADRIAN
ALBERTO RUBEN
VIVIAN DANIELA
MARTIN

VALENTIN EMILIO
JUAN ALBERTO JOSE

Cargo

08S
09X
05S
09X
08X
09X
08X
09X
09X
09S
09X
09X
07X
07X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
09X
07X
09X
09X
09X
07X
08S
08X
09X
09X
07X
09X
09X
08X
07X
09X
09X
07X
09X
08X
08X
09X
09X
09X
07X
G04
09X
09X
09X
09X
05S
09X
07X
07X
07S
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Funcién
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Asistencial
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente

Dependencia

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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Apellido(s) Nombre(s) Cargo Funcién Dependencia
REMES LENICOV MARIANA 09X Docente 35
RETTA ROBERTO LUJAN 05S Docente 35
RITOU IVONE AMPARO 09X Docente 35
ROCHA CLAUDIO MARCELO 09X Docente 35
RODRIGO HORACIO FERNANDO 08X Docente 35
RODRIGUEZ JUANA LEONOR 09X Docente 35
RODRIGUEZ JUANA LEONOR 07X Docente 35
RODRIGUEZ MARIA ELVIRA 07S Docente 35
ROJO JAVIER OSCAR 09X Docente 35
ROLLIE RICARDO DANIEL 09X Docente 35
ROMANO OSVALDO ANIBAL 07X Docente 35
ROMANO YALOUR NICOLAS 09X Docente 35
ROMERO LUCIANO MARCELO 10X Docente 35
ROMERO RAQUEL EDITH 09X Docente 35
RONDI ANA MARIA 08X Docente 35
ROSENDE GUSTAVO HECTOR 08X Docente 35
ROSSI MARIANELA 09X Docente 35
RUIZ VERONICA MAGDALENA 08X Docente 35
RUIZ WEISSER JAVIER OSVALDO 08X Docente 35
RUSSO GABRIEL ANTONIO 09X Docente 35
RUTA ALVARO OSCAR 09X Docente 35
RUTA ALVARO OSCAR 09X Docente 35
RUTA SANTIAGO OSCAR 09X Docente 35
SAEZ DE GUINOA ARIEL 09X Docente 35
SAINZ VARGAS DANIELA ISABEL 09X Docente 35
SALAZAR MARTIN ROGELIO ENRIQUE 07X Docente 35
SALMO JOSE FABIAN 09X Docente 35
SALOMON CARLOS JULIAN 09X Docente 35
SALVIOLI JORGE EFRAIN 08X Docente 35
SANCHEZ JUAN LUIS 08X Docente 35
SANCHEZ CARO LAURA PATRICIA 09X Docente 35
SANCHEZ VIAMONTE JULIAN 09X Docente 35
SANFELICE MARIA EVA G04 Asistencial 35
SANTILLI HERNAN ALEJANDRO 08X Docente 35
SANTIN DIEGO FEDERICO 09X Docente 35
SANTORO SILVINA ANDREA 09X Docente 35
SANTOS NORBERTO ENRIQUE 07X Docente 35
SANTOS NORBERTO ENRIQUE 07X Docente 35
SARASOLA DIEGO RUBEN 09X Docente 35
SARAVI LEOPOLDO GO06 Asistencial 35
SARAVI LEOPOLDO 09X Docente 35
SAROBE RAQUEL 09X Docente 35
SCAFFIDI CARLOS ALEJANDRO 08X Docente 35
SCARPINELLI PABLO JOSE 09X Docente 35
SCHBIB VANINA LAURA 09X Docente 35
SCHLAIN SERGIO FERNANDO 08X Docente 35
SCHREINER CARLOS DANIEL 07X Docente 35
SCORIANS ERNESTO MARIO 09X Docente 35
SECO FEDERICO ALCIDES 09X Docente 35
SEIGUERMAN JUAN RICARDO 09X Docente 35
SELVAGGIO GISELLA SUSANA 08S Docente 35
SEMERENA HECTOR 09X Docente 35
SEQUEIROS SANTIAGO ADRIAN 09X Docente 35
SIGNORE LEANDRO MARTIN 09X Docente 35
SILICARO ALBERTO 07X Docente 35
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SIMONET CAROLINA 09X Docente 35
SIQUIROFF EVA GISELA 09X Docente 35
SIsU MARIA GUADALUPE 09S Docente 35
SISU MARIA LAURA 09X Docente 35
SLIWINSKI RAUL FRANCO 08S Docente 35
STAGNARO ALBA 07X Docente 35
STAVILE RODOLFO NICOLAS 09X Docente 35
STECHINA MARIANELA 09X Docente 35
STUHL EDGARDO CARLOS 09X Docente 35
SUAREZ ADOLFO 09X Docente 35
SUAREZ CECILIA 09X Docente 35
SUAREZ CORINA LORENA Go7 Asistencial 35
SUAREZ ISABEL 07X Docente 35
SZELAGOWSKI MARIA MILAGROS 09X Docente 35
TAGLIABUE CLAUDIO RAUL 09X Docente 35
TASSI MARIANA G04 Asistencial 35
TAUS ROSSANA LUJAN 09X Docente 35
TAVELLA ALBERTO JOSE LUIS 08X Docente 35
TAYLOR MARCELO FABIAN 09X Docente 35
TEJADA RACHUMI ROXANA DEL P. 09X Docente 35
TELLERIA ANDRES FERNANDO 07X Docente 35
TELLO JUAN MANUEL Go07 Asistencial 35
TERZAGHI MARIA ALICIA 09X Docente 35
TESTI ADRIANA CARINA 09X Docente 35
TIATTO JUAN IGNACIO 09X Docente 35
TIZZANO ROMINA ANDREA 08X Docente 35
TOBIA GONZALEZ IGNACIO PABLO 07X Docente 35
TOBIA GONZALEZ SEBASTIAN GREGORIO 07S Docente 35
TOLLER MARCELA ALEJANDRA 09X Docente 35
TOPA GUILLERMO EMILIO CARMELO 09X Docente 35
TORRES MARIA SOLEDAD 08X Docente 35
TORRES MONICA 09X Docente 35
TORRES TEJERIZO JIMENA BELEN 09X Docente 35
TORREZ GONZALO JAVIER 09X Docente 35
TORTOSA LEANDRO GABRIEL 09X Docente 35
TRAVERSARO HERMINIO ERNESTO 07X Docente 35
URBAN ALBERTO DANIEL 05S Docente 35
URBAN CHRISTIAN MARCELO 09X Docente 35
URENA MARIA CECILIA 09X Docente 35
URIARTE RODOLFO MARCELO 07X Docente 35
URIARTE VALERIA 09X Docente 35
URRUTIA MARIANO TOMAS 09X Docente 35
VACCARO JUAN FRANCISCO 08X Docente 35
VALEIRAS ANDREA ALICIA 08X Docente 35
VELASCO HERNANDEZ NORBERTO DA 09X Docente 35
VENTRE EDGARDO MARCELO 09X Docente 35
VIDAL ADRIAN RAMON 09X Docente 35
VILCHEZ ALEJANDRO JAVIER 09X Docente 35
VILELA PABLO JOSE MARIA 09X Docente 35
VILLARO MIGUEL ROBERTO GO06 Asistencial 35
VIMERCATI JULIO CESAR 08X Docente 35
VIOLLAZ GUSTAVO JUAN RAMON 09X Docente 35
VISCUSO ANTONINO HORACIO 08X Docente 35
VIZIOLI CARLOS VICENTE 07X Docente 35
VOUILLOZ MARTA ROSA 09X Docente 35
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WIESE RENATA CONSTANCIA 08X Docente 35
YAFAR CARINA GRISEL 09X Docente 35
ZABALETA PERLA MABEL 09X Docente 35
ZAPPETTINI EMMANUEL ANGEL 09X Docente 35
Z0SI MIGUEL HORACIO 08X Docente 35
ZOSI MIGUEL HORACIO 07X Docente 35
ZUBIRI CECILIA ELENA 09X Docente 35

ZUCCOLO LAURA ADRIANA 09X Docente 35



